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Andrea Marie Mulqueen

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Andrea Marie Mulqueen
Postcode PE1 5XN

Date of birth April 1974

Total current 1

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
SHOPLIGHT LIMITED 09050789
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
CAMBRIDGE STATION CYCLES 05181040
LIMITED

RUTLAND WATER CYCLING LIMITED 02926548
RWC (NORMANTON) LIMITED 07183616
RUTLAND CYCLING 2013 LIMITED 08432718
RWC (2004) LIMITED 04765444

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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930799464

930799464
Shoplight Limited Titan Drive
Peterborough

Cambridgeshire

British

App. Date
06/04/2023

App. Date
04/05/2021

04/05/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/07/2022

29/07/2022
29/07/2022
29/07/2022
29/07/2022

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



